
Class No First Name Last Name Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4 Run #5 Run #6 TOTAL
PA 177 Daniel Garant 1011 985 992 991 940 936 5855
PA 42 Dmitriy Martynov 1081 1010 1041 941 965 978 6016
PA 17 Jonathan Robotnik 1004 1003 1025 1110 942 986 6070
PA 77 Justin Kollien 1054 1003 1600 925 956 958 6496
PA 23 Hector Fontanet 1080 1104 1031 896 1600 955 6666
PA 75 David Allan 1068 1059 1600 949 996 996 6668
PA 4 B. Clark Cambern 1169 1098 1600 1022 999 1021 6909
PA 28 Ryan Storzbach 1121 1121 1130 968 1600 1002 6942
PA 14 Les Figgins 1154 1162 1169 1071 1367 1139 7062
PA 128 Kyle Kreifzer 1121 1146 1155 1039 1005 1600 7066
M4 151 Bob Martin 1026 1031 1020 909 884 909 5779
M4 13 Scott Harvey 1019 986 960 893 947 976 5781
M4 51 Paul Eddleston 1104 1044 1101 931 944 1034 6158
M4 92 Ryan George 989 1061 1022 979 1012 1153 6216
M4 49 Matt Hedrick 1080 1056 1010 1015 1005 1220 6386
M4 16 Elliot Sherwood 1335 1050 1015 963 1055 1097 6515
M4 91 Lauren Marcus 1162 1109 1075 1054 1056 1069 6525
M4 7 Robert Backis 1112 1251 1099 1047 1600 1218 7327
M4 279 Sten Burris 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 9600
SR 41 James Otten 1173 1341 1099 1225 1190 1195 6050
SF 80 Jerry Shiloff 1084 1056 1055 1121 1095 1114 6525
SA 39 Matt Price 1046 997 1001 1054 1024 1014 6136
SA 99 Adam Spieszny 1600 973 978 996 1139 992 6678
SA 53 Amanda Skelly 1196 1179 1600 1126 1340 1860 8301
PR 26 Nick Sullivan 1593 1140 1191 1217 1351 1223 7715
PR 171 Lorae Myers 1351 1309 1282 1318 1331 1276 7867
PR 71 Rick Myers 1222 1194 1600 1304 1494 1236 8050
PR 210 Chris Lanctot 1240 1216 1381 2011 1203 1219 8270
PF 94 Jon Armstrong 1060 1086 1037 1141 1051 1077 6452
M2 47 Zeno Popa 1259 1314 1360 1600 1600 1600 8733
M2 147 Adrian Ciuca 1325 1331 1337 1600 1600 1600 8793



Class No First Name Last Name Year Car Make Car Model Car Color Region Run #1
PA 177 Daniel Garant 6 Subaru Impreza STI Grey DET 1011
PA 42 Dmitriy Martynov 0 Subaru 2.5rs Silver DET 1081
PA 17 Jonathan Robotnik 2 Subaru WRX Black 1004
PA 77 Justin Kollien 6 Subaru Wrx Sti Steel Grey DET 1054
PA 23 Hector Fontanet 6 Subaru Impreza STI White 1080
PA 75 David Allan 4 Subaru WRX Black DET 1068
PA 4 B. Clark Cambern Subaru Impreza Blue 1169
PA 28 Ryan Storzbach 5 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Blue DET 1121
PA 14 Les Figgins Subaru Impreza Blue/Gold 1154
PA 128 Kyle Kreifzer Subaru RS Blue 1121

M4 151 Bob Martin 97 Subaru Outback Wagon Black DET 1026
M4 13 Scott Harvey 90 Eagle Talon Red! DET 1019
M4 51 Paul Eddleston 97 Subaru Outback Wagon Black DET 1104
M4 92 Ryan George 5 Subaru WRX White CHI 989
M4 49 Matt Hedrick 1 Subaru Impreza Black DET 1080
M4 16 Elliot Sherwood 1 Subaru RS Blue 1335
M4 91 Lauren Marcus 1 Subaru RS Blue 1162
M4 7 Robert Backis 5 Subaru WRX STi Blue 1112
M4 279 Sten Burris 88 Mazda 323 Gtx White DET 1600

SR 41 James Otten 99 Mazda Miata Silver 1173

SF 80 Jerry Shiloff 3 VW Gti Vr6 Black DET 1084

SA 39 Matt Price 6 GMC Envoy POS Red 1046
SA 99 Adam Spieszny 92 Eagle Talon TSI AWD RED DET 1600
SA 53 Amanda Skelly 98 Subaru 2.5 Rs Black 1196

PR 26 Nick Sullivan 87 Chrysler Conqest TSI Faded Red DET 1593
PR 171 Lorae Myers 86 Ford Mustang red DET 1351
PR 71 Rick Myers 86 Ford Mustang red DET 1222
PR 210 Chris Lanctot 2 Toyota Tacoma Red 1240

PF 94 Jon Armstrong 96 Honda Civic Flamin Red DET 1060

M2 47 Zeno Popa 87 Volkvagen Golf White mber - per SC 1259
M2 147 Adrian Ciuca 87 VW Golf White 1325



Run #2 Run #3 Run #4 Run #5 Run #6 TOTAL
Champ 
Points

985 992 991 940 936 5855 20
1010 1041 941 965 978 6016 15
1003 1025 1110 942 986 6070
1003 1600 925 956 958 6496 12
1104 1031 896 1600 955 6666
1059 1600 949 996 996 6668 10
1098 1600 1022 999 1021 6909
1121 1130 968 1600 1002 6942 8
1162 1169 1071 1367 1139 7062
1146 1155 1039 1005 1600 7066

1031 1020 909 884 909 5779 20
986 960 893 947 976 5781 15

1044 1101 931 944 1034 6158 12
1061 1022 979 1012 1153 6216
1056 1010 1015 1005 1220 6386 10
1050 1015 963 1055 1097 6515
1109 1075 1054 1056 1069 6525
1251 1099 1047 1600 1218 7327
1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 9600 8

1341 1099 1225 1190 1195 6050

1056 1055 1121 1095 1114 6525 20

997 1001 1054 1024 1014 6136
973 978 996 1139 992 6678 20

1179 1600 1126 1340 1860 8301

1140 1191 1217 1351 1223 7715 20
1309 1282 1318 1331 1276 7867 15
1194 1600 1304 1494 1236 8050 12
1216 1381 2011 1203 1219 8270

1086 1037 1141 1051 1077 6452 20

1314 1360 1600 1600 1600 8733
1331 1337 1600 1600 1600 8793


